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Czas trwania 

lekcji

11:10-11:55 NPOiMCzMiU

12:00- 12:45 NPOiMCzMiU

12:50-13-35 OPOiMCzMiU

13:40-14:25 OPOiMCzMiU

15:20-16:05

16:10-16:55

17:00-17:45 BHP

17:50-18-35 J.POLSKI

18:40-19:25 PORIM

19:30-20:15 J.POLSKI

11:10-11:55

12:00- 12:45

12:50-13-35

13:40-14:25

14:30-15:15

15:20-16:05 J.POLSKI

16:10-16:55 J.POLSKI

17:00-17:45 J.ANGIELSKI

17:50-18-35 J.ANGIELSKI

18:40-19:25 MATEMATYKA

19:30-20:15 MATEMATYKA

14:30-15:15

15:20-16:05

16:10-16:55 PORiM

17:00-17:45 PPP

17:50-18-35 J.ANGIELSKI

18:40-19:25 MATEMATYKA

19:30-20:15 MATEMATYKA

BR. II STOPNIA 

KLASA I 

H
A

L
A

 A
K

S

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Ś
R

O
D

A

1

4

PPP

5

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

5

2

3

10

BR. II STOPNIA 

KLASA II 

J.POLSKI

J.POLSKI

J.POLSKI

MATATEMATYKA

PPP

RORIM

INFORMATYKA

NPOiMCzMiU

H
A

L
A

 A
K

S

J.ANGIELSKI

J.ANGIELSKI

J.ANGIELSKI ZAW.

MATEMATYKA

MATEMATYKA

NPOiMCzMiU

OPOiMCzMiU

J.POLSKI

J.POLSKI

MATATEMATYKA

J.ANGIELSKI

J.ANGIELSKI

OPOiMCzMiU

11

6

7

8

9

10


